
Name of the Company : JBM AUTO LIMITED 5/-

31-Mar-2018Quarter Ended 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE-532605 /EQUITY

Table(I)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
Shares

Category
Code

Category and name of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding , 
   as 
  a % 
 assuming
 full 
 conversion
 of convertible
ssecurities (
 as a   percentage
of  diluted share
capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

(A)

(C)

(C1)

(B)

(C2)

Promoter & Promoter Group 

Public 

Non  Promoter- Non Public 

Shares underlying DRs 

Shares held by Employee Trusts 

15 25275199   61.9561

NA NA

NA

NA
17902 15520165   38.0439

0 0

25275199

15520165

0 0

15351536

25275199

Total 17917 40795364  100.000040795364 40626735

As a 
% of To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

0 0

0 0

0     .0000

0     .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII) (XIII)

(XIV)

25275199

15457065

40732264

25275199

15457065

40732264

  62.0520

  37.9480

 100.0000

0     .0000



Name Of The Company : JBM AUTO LIMITED 5/-

31-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a

b

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

7

0

 Number of
shareholders

1145659

0

Total no. of
Shares

1145659

0

   2.8083

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

SURENDRA KUMAR ARYA

VISHUDDA RAMRICHHPAL AGARWAL

SURENDRA KUMAR ARYA

NISHANT ARYA

NEELAM ARYA

RAMRICHPAL RAMESHWARDAS AGARWAL

SATYA PRIYA ARYA

288856

375

118140

339400

396188

600

2100

    .7081

    .0009

    .2896

    .8320

    .9712

    .0015

    .0051

PAN

AABHS4048B

AABPA3925F

ACNPA3721H

AGZPA5633Q

ADTPA6583A

ADKPA3201A

AABPA9565F

1145659

0

288856

375

118140

339400

396188

600

2100

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

288856

375

118140

339400

396188

600

2100

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

1145659

0

288856

375

118140

339400

396188

600

2100

1145659

0

288856

375

118140

339400

396188

600

2100

   2.8083

    .0000

    .7081

    .0009

    .2896

    .8320

    .9712

    .0015

    .0051

288856

375

118140

339400

396188

600

2100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company : JBM AUTO LIMITED 5/-

31-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

c

d

e

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

8

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

24129540

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

24129540

0

0

  59.1475

    .0000

    .0000

15 25275199Sub Total (A)(1)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

0    .0000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

ANS HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED

FOCAL LEASING AND CREDITS LIMITED

FOCAL LEASING & CREDITS LIMITED

A TO Z SECURITIES LTD.

JBM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED

NAP INVESTMENT AND LEASING PVT. LTD.

SHUKLAMBER EXPORTS LIMITED

SMC CREDITS LIMITED

JBM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

2058996

33815

1545317

4190160

3030832

2274616

3424824

7570260

720

   5.0471

    .0829

   3.7880

  10.2712

   7.4294

   5.5757

   8.3951

  18.5567

    .0018

PAN

AAACA0671J

AAACF1850C

AAACF1850C

AAACA3106C

AAACJ0071B

AAACN2343L

AABCS8643M

AAACS0197B

AAACJ8038J

24129540

0

0

2058996

33815

1545317

4190160

3030832

2274616

3424824

7570260

720

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  61.9558 2527519925275199

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

2058996

33815

1545317

4190160

3030832

2274616

3424824

7570260

720

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

24129540

0

0

25275199

2058996

33815

1545317

4190160

3030832

2274616

3424824

7570260

720

24129540

0

0

25275199

2058996

33815

1545317

4190160

3030832

2274616

3424824

7570260

720

  59.1475

    .0000

    .0000

   5.0471

    .0829

   3.7880

  10.2712

   7.4294

   5.5757

   8.3951

  18.5567

    .0018

  61.9558

2058996

33815

1545317

4190160

3030832

2274616

3424824

7570260

720

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company : JBM AUTO LIMITED 5/-

31-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

2 Foreign

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0 0

25275199 25275199Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2) 

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

0

0    .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

15

PAN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000 00

25275199

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  61.9558

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0     .00

0

0

0

0

0

0

25275199

0

0

0

0

0

0

25275199

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  61.9558



Name Of The Company : JBM AUTO LIMITED 5/-

31-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

f

g

Mutual Funds/UTI

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Insurance Companies

2

0

0

0

7

3

1

 Number of
shareholders

104473

0

0

0

193089

5371

4320

Total no. of
Shares

104473

0

0

0

193089

4171

4320

    .2561

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .4733

    .0132

    .0106

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

PAN

104473

0

0

0

193089

5371

4320

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

104473

0

0

0

193089

5371

4320

104473

0

0

0

193089

5371

4320

    .2561

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .4733

    .0132

    .0106



Name Of The Company : JBM AUTO LIMITED 5/-

31-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI

h

i

a

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

GOVT.

0

0

1

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

63100

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

63100

    .0000

    .0000

    .1547

13

1

307253

63100

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

PAN

0

0

63100

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .7532

    .1547

306053

63100

307253

63100

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0

0

0

307253

0

0

0

0

307253

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .7532

    .0000



Name Of The Company : JBM AUTO LIMITED 5/-

31-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trust

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

i

ii

17200

14

1

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

4248210

1753750

1380

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

4082461

1753750

1380

0

0

0

  10.4135

   4.2989

    .0034

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

ANIL KUMAR GOEL 630000    1.5443

PAN

AAJPG2552Q

4248210

1753750

1380

0

0

0

630000

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

630000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

4248210

1753750

1380

0

0

0

630000

4248210

1753750

1380

0

0

0

630000

  10.4135

   4.2989

    .0034

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   1.5443 0     .0000



Name Of The Company : JBM AUTO LIMITED 5/-

31-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

i Any Other (specify)

i

i

ii)a

ii)b

iii

iv

v

vi

vii

320

262

90

1

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

8857720

227179

61173

400

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

8856040

227179

61173

400

0

0

0

0

  21.7126

    .5569

    .1500

    .0010

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

ZEAL IMPEX AND TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED

AMITY INFOTECH PVT. LTD.

4018968

4000000

   9.8515

   9.8050

PAN

AAACZ1549C

AACCA7031N

8857720

227179

61173

400

0

0

0

0

4018968

4000000

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Other Bodies Corporate

Other Bodies Corporate

NRI WITH REPAT

NRI WITHOUT REPAT

Trust 

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

OCB

Foreign Companies

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

4018968

4000000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

8857720

227179

61173

400

0

0

0

0

4018968

4000000

8857720

227179

61173

400

0

0

0

0

4018968

4000000

  21.7126

    .5569

    .1500

    .0010

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   9.8515

   9.8050

0

0

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company : JBM AUTO LIMITED 5/-

31-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

i Any Other (specify)

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
Shares

17888 15149812

15520165 15351536

17917 40795364 40626735 100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

   .00000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

17902

PAN

  37.1363Sub Total (B)(3)  : 1498238315149812

15520165

40795364

  38.0442

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .00

0     .0000

15149812

15457065

40732264

15149812

15457065

40732264
  99.8453

  37.1363

  37.8895



Name Of The Company : JBM AUTO LIMITED 5/-

31-Mar-2018Quarter Ended 

Table (IV)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 17917 40795364 40626735 100.0000

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

   .00000

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
Shares

Category
Code Category of Shareholders

No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding , as a%
assuming 
full conversion of
convertible   
securities ( as a
percentage of   
diluted share   
capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

40795364

Non-Promoter Non-Public

Non-Promoter Non-Public

0

0

0

0

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust

0 0
0

1

2

C

 Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2): 

PAN

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI) (XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0

0

0

0

0 0


